RANGER™ Drug-Coated Balloon
for the Value Analysis Committee
Technology Overview..............................1
Clinical Data............................................4
Ordering Information..............................8
Reimbursement Information................10
FDA Approval Letter..............................12
Drug-Eluting Portfolio........................... 17

H74939419502010 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 5.0 X 200 MM 150 CM
H74939419502090 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 5.0 X 200 MM 90 CM
ORDERING INFORMATION
BACK TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
RANGER™ Paclitaxel-Coated PTA Balloon Catheter
Ranger UPN Product Description
H74939419600410 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 40 MM 135 CM
H74939419600480 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 40 MM 80 CM
H74939419600610 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 60 MM 135 CM
H74939419600680 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 60 MM 80 CM
H74939419600810 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 80 MM 135 CM
H74939419600880 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 80 MM 80 CM
H74939419601010 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 100 MM 135 CM
H74939419601080 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 100 MM 80 CM
H74939419601210 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 120 MM 150 CM
H74939419601510 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 150 MM 150 CM
H74939419601590 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 150 MM 90 CM
H74939419602010 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 200 MM 150 CM
H74939419602090 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 6.0 X 200 MM 90 CM
H74939419700410 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 40 MM 135 CM
H74939419700480 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 40 MM 80 CM
H74939419700610 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 60 MM 135 CM
H74939419700680 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 60 MM 80 CM
H74939419700810 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 80 MM 135 CM
H74939419700880 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 80 MM 80 CM
H74939419701010 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 100 MM 135 CM
H74939419701080 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 100 MM 80 CM
H74939419701210 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 120 MM 150 CM
H74939419701510 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 150 MM 150 CM
H74939419702010 RANGER GLOBAL DCB OTW 7.0 X 200 MM 150 CM
BACK TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
9
REIMBURSEMENT INFORMATION
RANGER™ DRUG-COATED BALLOON